Auto Check™ has searched 19 databases to prepars the following report

VIN Description Report date
SMTB00GES24152846 o) {wivmen T8 2020-08-21

Accldent / Incident Claims MO there are no insurance olelms reporid agafnst thls vehicie
Brande N3 Vehicle has not bean byanded by an Insurance company
Out of Provincs MY Thig vehicle hag besn reglaterad in Ontade oaly

USA M3 This vehicle has not bean imported from the USA

Raported Stolen NQ Thiz vehicte is not currently reporfad as stolen

CAMVAP M tanufacturer Buyback

Emission Test Pass Pans pvallable

Accident / incident Claims History

Auto Check™ has searched for the following insurance claims recerdy: Collision * Damage o vehicle possible tela! toss ¥ Other damages o vehicle * Theft of vahicle * Fire *
Vandatism * Hail © Windstorm * Glass / windshisid damage * Theft of cortents and Other Clialms

o Insurance claims have been repotied on this vehicls

Canada-Wide Vehicle Registration Status

All Provincas and Tarritories in Ganada havs bean searched

Province Bfatus
Oritario Soid
US import

Aulo Chack™ has saarched the Ragistrar of Imporied Molor Vehicles database
This vehicle has not been imported from the USA

Canadian Police Information Centre
The RCMP database of slolsn vehicles
This vehicle is not currently reported as STOLEN
Canadian Motor Vehicle Arbitration Plan
Tha CAMVAP database of Vahicies bought back by the Manufacturer

There ars no matches for the VIN you enterad in the CAMVAP Buyhaci\ database.

Used Car Dealors Associalion of Ontario i Phons 1.600.268.2598 or 416.231.2600
Infermation conialned in this repert is intended for reference purposes only, UGDA assumes no llzbility for errors and emmlsslens In ths data made availzble through Auto Check™,

hitps:iwww.ucdasearches.com/Report.ashx TRID=9784236&t=AC 1/




